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Iowa High School CC Championship 3a Girls

Lakeside Golf Course - Ft Dodge, IA

Nov. 2, 2019

40, clouds, 10mph wind
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

                                 Last updated Nov. 2, 2019 12:32 PM 
                                 Last updated Nov. 2, 2019 12:32 PM 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Ballard                  57    2    3    9   20   23   30   34  19:16.7  1:13.3 
  2 Dallas Center-Grimes     80    4   11   13   19   33   42   43  19:32.3  1:25.4 
  3 Wahlert, Dubuque        125    8   22   25   32   38   45   76  19:55.0  1:06.5 
  4 Harlan                  168   14   29   35   40   50   56   63  20:14.5  1:16.3 
  5 Bishop Heelan Catholi   193    5   18   41   58   71   89   93  20:16.7  2:33.0 
  6 Center Point - Urbana   198    1   10   16   74   97   99  102  20:20.1  4:10.9 
  7 Solon                   227   26   27   39   66   69   73   84  20:35.0  1:26.1 
  8 Pella                   236   17   44   46   54   75   91   96  20:42.7  1:57.5 
 9* Decorah                 240   21   48   51   53   67   77   78  20:43.5  1:25.2 
10* Grinnell                240    7   24   61   68   80   82  103  20:40.4  2:40.1 
 11 Spencer                 245   12   52   55   62   64   85  101  20:40.2  1:29.8 
 12 Norwalk                 255   28   31   59   65   72   83   94  20:45.8  1:23.0 
 13 Charles City            269    6   37   49   87   90   95  100  20:54.2  3:20.0 
 14 Glenwood                308   36   47   60   79   86   88   92  21:12.2  1:52.3 
 15 Adm, Adel               321   15   57   70   81   98  104  105  21:19.7  3:04.9 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Ballard 
    2  Shewaye Johnson, 9       18:40.3   
    3  Paityn Noe, 9            18:44.4   
    9  Ellie Twedt, 12          19:15.6   
   20  Caitlin Maher, 11        19:49.6   
   23  Kate Huisinga, 10        19:53.6   
   30  Brooke Loewe, 10         20:08.3   
   34  Josie Fleischmann, 11    20:12.4   
Total Time = 1:36:23.5     Total Places = 57 
 
2. Dallas Center-Grimes 
    4  Megan Sterbenz, 11       18:45.7   
   11  Miranda Mulhstien, 11    19:23.0   
   13  Kami Smith, 9            19:33.1   
   19  Hannah Little, 10        19:48.3   
   33  Emma Angus, 11           20:11.1   
   42  Meredith McDermott, 9    20:30.4   
   43  Lara Kallem, 12          20:33.4   
Total Time = 1:37:41.2     Total Places = 80 
 
3. Wahlert, Dubuque 
    8  Alix Oliver, 11          19:15.3   
   22  Gabby Moran, 11          19:52.8   
   25  Lilah Takes, 9           19:54.6   
   32  Aunna Huseman, 12        20:10.5   
   38  Ellie Meyer, 10          20:21.8   
   45  Alana Duggan, 10         20:41.4   
   76  Maya Wachter, 11         21:39.2   
Total Time = 1:39:35.0     Total Places = 125 
 
4. Harlan 
   14  Lucy Borkowski, 12       19:33.6   
   29  Abby Alberti, 12         20:08.1   
   35  Kaia Bieker, 10          20:14.1   
   40  Liv Freund, 11           20:26.5   
   50  Abi Albertson, 11        20:49.9   
   56  Brecken VanBaale, 11     20:56.9   
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   63  Olivia Anderson, 11      21:01.1   
Total Time = 1:41:12.2     Total Places = 168 
 
5. Bishop Heelan Catholi 
    5  Amber Aesoph, 12         18:49.9   
   18  Grace Mahaney, 11        19:43.6   
   41  Jada Newberg, 9          20:28.3   
   58  Mia Conley, 10           20:58.4   
   71  Brenna Joyce, 12         21:22.9   
   89  Emma Hutchinson, 11      22:14.9   
   93  Keara Joyce, 9           22:19.9   
Total Time = 1:41:23.1     Total Places = 193 
 
6. Center Point - Urbana 
    1  Adrianna Katcher, 12     18:29.4   
   10  Kay Fett, 10             19:19.2   
   16  Kora Katcher, 10         19:37.9   
   74  Laine Hadsall, 9         21:33.6   
   97  Leah Taylor, 10          22:40.3   
   99  Madi VanVors, 12         22:43.4   
  102  Alivia Sweeney, 9        23:10.4   
Total Time = 1:41:40.4     Total Places = 198 
 
7. Solon 
   26  Emma Bock, 10            19:56.4   
   27  Kiersten Conway, 11      19:58.2   
   39  Mary Fiala, 9            20:25.9   
   66  Meghan O'Neill, 10       21:11.8   
   69  Aira Foster, 12          21:22.4   
   73  Kaia Holtkamp, 10        21:32.7   
   84  Nicole Shafer, 12        22:04.8   
Total Time = 1:42:54.7     Total Places = 227 
 
8. Pella 
   17  Caroline McMartin, 12    19:38.4   
   44  Ashley Blommers, 11      20:40.7   
   46  Tirzah Wittenberg, 12    20:42.6   
   54  Abigail Cutler, 11       20:55.6   
   75  Ellie Roorda, 12         21:35.9   
   91  Elsie Thoreson, 12       22:18.6   
   96  Hailey Kowzan, 12        22:31.0   
Total Time = 1:43:33.2     Total Places = 236 
 
9*. Decorah 
   21  Rebecca Anderson, 9      19:50.9   
   48  Britta Swanson, 12       20:49.0   
   51  Annette Leschensky, 12   20:50.2   
   53  Kalea Oftedahl, 12       20:51.2   
   67  Meg Sessions, 12         21:16.1   
   77  Leila Johnson, 11        21:42.2   
   78  Sam See, 11              21:47.0   
Total Time = 1:43:37.4     Total Places = 240 
 
10*. Grinnell 
    7  Mary Blanchard, 12       19:14.8   
   24  Anjali Jones, 12         19:54.4   
   61  Bridget Blanchard, 10    21:00.0   
   68  Nola Conner, 12          21:17.7   
   80  Harleigh Wood, 10        21:54.8   
   82  Thea Larsson, 10         22:01.2   
  103  Micah Benning-Shorb, 12  23:13.7   
Total Time = 1:43:21.7     Total Places = 240 
 
11. Spencer 
   12  Elisa Fisher, 12         19:31.6   
   52  Aliza Edwards, 9         20:50.8   
   55  Emma Morey, 9            20:56.6   
   62  Grace Hamilton, 12       21:00.5   
   64  Jenna Morey, 12          21:01.4   
   85  Ivy Hamilton, 9          22:06.6   
  101  Brenna Fisher, 10        22:53.5   
Total Time = 1:43:20.9     Total Places = 245 
 
12. Norwalk 
   28  Breelie Mauro, 9         20:06.4   
   31  Morgan Weeks, 10         20:10.3   
   59  Annika Wallace, 11       20:59.9   
   65  Annika Schulz, 12        21:03.1   
   72  Abbie Davitt, 12         21:29.3   
   83  Emily Kehoe, 12          22:03.6   
   94  Kennedy Wendl, 10        22:20.8   
Total Time = 1:43:49.0     Total Places = 255 
 
13. Charles City 
    6  Kiki Connell, 11         18:57.4   
   37  Lydia Staudt, 10         20:16.6   
   49  Mindi Neve, 12           20:49.4   
   87  Brianna Ross, 11         22:10.0   
   90  Libbie McKeag, 11        22:17.3   
   95  Lydia Thompson, 11       22:21.2   
  100  Mackenzy Bilharz, 12     22:48.0   
Total Time = 1:44:30.7     Total Places = 269 
 
14. Glenwood 
   36  Rachel Mullennax, 10     20:15.8   
   47  Emma Hughes, 11          20:44.6   
   60  Erin Schultz, 11         21:00.0   
   79  Ryley Nebel, 9           21:52.4   
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   86  Kaitlyn Carnes, 9        22:08.0   
   88  Lauren Becker, 11        22:13.2   
   92  Karlee Raymond, 11       22:19.4   
Total Time = 1:46:00.8     Total Places = 308 
 
15. Adm, Adel 
   15  Geneva Timmerman, 9      19:36.2   
   57  Hannah Welch, 11         20:57.4   
   70  Callie Moyer, 9          21:22.4   
   81  Sophia Chesney, 9        22:01.1   
   98  Astraea Munyan, 11       22:41.1   
  104  Tess Boorn, 9            23:49.2   
  105  Emily Hlas, 12           24:47.3   
Total Time = 1:46:38.2     Total Places = 321 
Top

 
    1     1  Adrianna Katcher, 12     18:29.4    Center Point - Urbana  
    2     2  Shewaye Johnson, 9       18:40.3    Ballard               
    3     3  Paityn Noe, 9            18:44.4    Ballard               
    4     4  Megan Sterbenz, 11       18:45.7    Dallas Center-Grimes  
    5        Norah Pearson, 9         18:46.1    Knoxville             
    6     5  Amber Aesoph, 12         18:49.9    Bishop Heelan Catholi  
    7        Abby Ryon, 12            18:55.3    Mount Pleasant        
    8     6  Kiki Connell, 11         18:57.4    Charles City          
    9        Emma Hoins, 11           19:07.3    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   10        Ellie Meyer, 11          19:10.7    Iowa Falls-Alden/Agws  
   11     7  Mary Blanchard, 12       19:14.8    Grinnell              
   12     8  Alix Oliver, 11          19:15.3    Wahlert, Dubuque      
   13     9  Ellie Twedt, 12          19:15.6    Ballard               
   14        Braelyn Baker, 11        19:16.9    Creston               
   15    10  Kay Fett, 10             19:19.2    Center Point - Urbana  
   16    11  Miranda Mulhstien, 11    19:23.0    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   17    12  Elisa Fisher, 12         19:31.6    Spencer               
   18    13  Kami Smith, 9            19:33.1    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   19    14  Lucy Borkowski, 12       19:33.6    Harlan                
   20    15  Geneva Timmerman, 9      19:36.2    Adm, Adel             
   21    16  Kora Katcher, 10         19:37.9    Center Point - Urbana  
   22        Jaylene Karolus, 10      19:38.1    Perry                 
   23    17  Caroline McMartin, 12    19:38.4    Pella                 
   24        Ainsley Erzen, 10        19:40.8    Carlisle              
   25        Liza Schaffer, 9         19:42.5    North Polk, Alleman   
   26    18  Grace Mahaney, 11        19:43.6    Bishop Heelan Catholi  
   27        Emily Haverdink, 10      19:44.4    Moc-Floyd Valley      
   28    19  Hannah Little, 10        19:48.3    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   29    20  Caitlin Maher, 11        19:49.6    Ballard               
   30    21  Rebecca Anderson, 9      19:50.9    Decorah               
   31    22  Gabby Moran, 11          19:52.8    Wahlert, Dubuque      
   32    23  Kate Huisinga, 10        19:53.6    Ballard               
   33    24  Anjali Jones, 12         19:54.4    Grinnell              
   34    25  Lilah Takes, 9           19:54.6    Wahlert, Dubuque      
   35        Taylor McCreedy, 11      19:55.6    Atlantic              
   36        Bryce Gidel, 12          19:56.0    Humboldt              
   37    26  Emma Bock, 10            19:56.4    Solon                 
   38    27  Kiersten Conway, 11      19:58.2    Solon                 
   39    28  Breelie Mauro, 9         20:06.4    Norwalk               
   40        Laney Fitzpatrick, 11    20:07.7    Assumption, Davenport  
   41    29  Abby Alberti, 12         20:08.1    Harlan                
   42    30  Brooke Loewe, 10         20:08.3    Ballard               
   43    31  Morgan Weeks, 10         20:10.3    Norwalk               
   44    32  Aunna Huseman, 12        20:10.5    Wahlert, Dubuque      
   45    33  Emma Angus, 11           20:11.1    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   46    34  Josie Fleischmann, 11    20:12.4    Ballard               
   47    35  Kaia Bieker, 10          20:14.1    Harlan                
   48    36  Rachel Mullennax, 10     20:15.8    Glenwood              
   49    37  Lydia Staudt, 10         20:16.6    Charles City          
   50        Peyton Steffen, 10       20:17.6    Marion                
   51        Callie Frakes, 12        20:20.0    South Tama County, Ta  
   52    38  Ellie Meyer, 10          20:21.8    Wahlert, Dubuque      
   53        Hailee Ricklefs, 11      20:21.9    Benton Community      
   54    39  Mary Fiala, 9            20:25.9    Solon                 
   55    40  Liv Freund, 11           20:26.5    Harlan                
   56        Chloe Calhoun, 12        20:26.6    Lemars                
   57        Morgan Jennings, 10      20:28.1    Assumption, Davenport  
   58    41  Jada Newberg, 9          20:28.3    Bishop Heelan Catholi  
   59        Paige Davis, 11          20:29.2    Creston               
   60    42  Meredith McDermott, 9    20:30.4    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   61    43  Lara Kallem, 12          20:33.4    Dallas Center-Grimes  
   62        Taylor Quick, 12         20:34.4    Assumption, Davenport  
   63        Haidyn Barker, 9         20:38.0    Clear Creek-Amana     
   64    44  Ashley Blommers, 11      20:40.7    Pella                 
   65    45  Alana Duggan, 10         20:41.4    Wahlert, Dubuque      
   66    46  Tirzah Wittenberg, 12    20:42.6    Pella                 
   67    47  Emma Hughes, 11          20:44.6    Glenwood              
   68    48  Britta Swanson, 12       20:49.0    Decorah               
   69    49  Mindi Neve, 12           20:49.4    Charles City          
   70    50  Abi Albertson, 11        20:49.9    Harlan                
   71        Carly Small, 12          20:50.1    Central Dewitt        
   72    51  Annette Leschensky, 12   20:50.2    Decorah               
   73    52  Aliza Edwards, 9         20:50.8    Spencer               
   74    53  Kalea Oftedahl, 12       20:51.2    Decorah               
   75    54  Abigail Cutler, 11       20:55.6    Pella                 
   76    55  Emma Morey, 9            20:56.6    Spencer               
   77    56  Brecken VanBaale, 11     20:56.9    Harlan                
   78    57  Hannah Welch, 11         20:57.4    Adm, Adel             
   79    58  Mia Conley, 10           20:58.4    Bishop Heelan Catholi  
   80        Dyllan Kaufman, 9        20:58.4    Winterset             
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   81    59  Annika Wallace, 11       20:59.9    Norwalk               
   82    60  Erin Schultz, 11         21:00.0    Glenwood              
   83    61  Bridget Blanchard, 10    21:00.0    Grinnell              
   84    62  Grace Hamilton, 12       21:00.5    Spencer               
   85    63  Olivia Anderson, 11      21:01.1    Harlan                
   86    64  Jenna Morey, 12          21:01.4    Spencer               
   87    65  Annika Schulz, 12        21:03.1    Norwalk               
   88        Hannah Denman, 12        21:03.9    Xavier, Cedar Rapids  
   89    66  Meghan O'Neill, 10       21:11.8    Solon                 
   90    67  Meg Sessions, 12         21:16.1    Decorah               
   91    68  Nola Conner, 12          21:17.7    Grinnell              
   92    69  Aira Foster, 12          21:22.4    Solon                 
   93    70  Callie Moyer, 9          21:22.4    Adm, Adel             
   94    71  Brenna Joyce, 12         21:22.9    Bishop Heelan Catholi  
   95        Laura Swart, 9           21:24.0    Mount Vernon - Lisbon  
   96    72  Abbie Davitt, 12         21:29.3    Norwalk               
   97    73  Kaia Holtkamp, 10        21:32.7    Solon                 
   98    74  Laine Hadsall, 9         21:33.6    Center Point - Urbana  
   99    75  Ellie Roorda, 12         21:35.9    Pella                 
  100    76  Maya Wachter, 11         21:39.2    Wahlert, Dubuque      
  101    77  Leila Johnson, 11        21:42.2    Decorah               
  102    78  Sam See, 11              21:47.0    Decorah               
  103    79  Ryley Nebel, 9           21:52.4    Glenwood              
  104    80  Harleigh Wood, 10        21:54.8    Grinnell              
  105    81  Sophia Chesney, 9        22:01.1    Adm, Adel             
  106    82  Thea Larsson, 10         22:01.2    Grinnell              
  107    83  Emily Kehoe, 12          22:03.6    Norwalk               
  108    84  Nicole Shafer, 12        22:04.8    Solon                 
  109    85  Ivy Hamilton, 9          22:06.6    Spencer               
  110    86  Kaitlyn Carnes, 9        22:08.0    Glenwood              
  111    87  Brianna Ross, 11         22:10.0    Charles City          
  112    88  Lauren Becker, 11        22:13.2    Glenwood              
  113    89  Emma Hutchinson, 11      22:14.9    Bishop Heelan Catholi  
  114    90  Libbie McKeag, 11        22:17.3    Charles City          
  115    91  Elsie Thoreson, 12       22:18.6    Pella                 
  116    92  Karlee Raymond, 11       22:19.4    Glenwood              
  117    93  Keara Joyce, 9           22:19.9    Bishop Heelan Catholi  
  118    94  Kennedy Wendl, 10        22:20.8    Norwalk               
  119    95  Lydia Thompson, 11       22:21.2    Charles City          
  120    96  Hailey Kowzan, 12        22:31.0    Pella                 
  121    97  Leah Taylor, 10          22:40.3    Center Point - Urbana  
  122    98  Astraea Munyan, 11       22:41.1    Adm, Adel             
  123    99  Madi VanVors, 12         22:43.4    Center Point - Urbana  
  124   100  Mackenzy Bilharz, 12     22:48.0    Charles City          
  125   101  Brenna Fisher, 10        22:53.5    Spencer               
  126   102  Alivia Sweeney, 9        23:10.4    Center Point - Urbana  
  127   103  Micah Benning-Shorb, 12  23:13.7    Grinnell              
  128   104  Tess Boorn, 9            23:49.2    Adm, Adel             
  129   105  Emily Hlas, 12           24:47.3    Adm, Adel             
 

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

http://endresultcompany.com/
http://endresultcompany.com/
http://onlineraceresults.com/race/3a
http://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
http://onlineracecalendar.com/

